
 

 

SOUTH UMPQUA SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Coffenberry Girls Basketball  

www.susd.k12.or.us 

Phone: 541-863-3104 

Fax: 541-863-5187 

Email: inforcbm@susd.k12.or.us 

Coffenberry Middle School 

591 NE Rice St 

Myrtle Creek 

Oregon, 97457 

Date  Day  Opponent  Place  Time  Release  Depart 
  

1/18/2025 Saturday Jamboree  North Bend 9:00    TBD  

1/22/2025 Wednesday Sutherlin  Coffenberry 4:15     

1/27/2025 Monday Coquille  Coquille 4:15   1:30  1:45   

1/29/2025 Wednesday Winston  Coffenberry 4:15     

2/3/2025 Monday North Bend  Coffenberry 4:15   

2/5/2025 Wednesday Marshfield  Coffenberry 4:15     

2/10/2025 Monday Sutherlin  Sutherlin 4:15    2:30  

2/12/2025 Wednesday Coquille  Coffenberry 4:15         

2/19/2025 Wednesday North Bend  North Bend 4:15  1:15  1:30   

2/20/2025 Thursday Winston  Winston 4:15     3:15    

2/24/2025 Monday Marshfield  Marshfield 4:15  1:15  1:30   

2/26/2025 Wednesday TBD   TBD         

3/3/2025 Monday TBD   TBD          
     

B Team will be played first with A Team immediately 

following. Return times may vary depending on the 

length of the game.  If you have any questions re-

garding these activities please contact Coffenberry 

Middle School  or Eric Savage at South Umpqua High 

School 

 

-Dates and times subject to change- 

 

2025 

Coaches 

Lance Nutter 

Jen Gregorio 

Athletic Director 

Eric Savage 

 

 

1.9.25 

Farwest Middle School League 


